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CHICKEN 
ENTREES

SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 People 12 - 15 People

Chicken Francese 
chicken breast dipped in egg 
and flour in a white wine, 
lemon, & butter sauce

Chicken Parmigiana 
Chicken Rollatine
rolled & stuffed with mozzarella, 
prosciutto, & parsley in a light 
brown sauce with mushrooms 

Chicken Sorrentino
chicken breast topped with 
eggplant, prosciutto, & mozzarella 
in a light brown sauce with onions

Chicken Marsala
breasts of chicken sautéed in 
marsala wine sauce with mushrooms, 
diced prosciutto, & onions 

84 147

95 158

105 184

100 158

84 147
Chicken Scarpariello
whole chicken on the bone cut in 
small pieces sautéed in lemon, garlic, 
vinegar, pepperoncini, & mushrooms 95 158
Chicken Cacciatore (On the Bone)
sautéed with fresh plum tomatoes, 
basil, onion, & mushrooms

Chicken Fiorentina
breasts of chicken topped with 
prosciutto, spinach, & mozzarella 
in light brown sauce with onions 

Grilled Chicken
with broccoli rabe

100 158

95 158

95 158

VEAL ENTREES SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 People 12 - 15 People

Veal Francese 
dipped in egg and flour in a white 
wine, lemon, & butter sauce

Veal Parmigiana 
Veal Sorrentino
topped with eggplant, prosciutto, 
& mozzarella in a light brown 
sauce with onions

Veal Marsala
tender nature veal sautéed in 
marsala wine sauce with mushrooms, 
diced prosciutto, & onions 

126 178

131 195

131 195

126 178

Veal Piccata 
sautéed in a lemon and butter 
sauce with capers

Veal With Peppers
chunks of nature veal sautéed with 
peppers and onions in a light 
marinara sauce 136 200

126 178
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+tax

UMBERTO’S FOR 25

Large Tray of House 
    or Caesar Salad

Large Tray of Pasta
    choice of vodka sauce, filetto, primavera, 
    broccoli, sausages, puttanesca, or baked ziti

Large Tray of Chicken
    choice of francese, marsala, 
    parmigiana, or scarpariello

Large Tray of Sausage & 
   Peppers or Eggplant Parmigiana 
   or Sautéed Vegetables
     spinach, broccoli, or escarole

Large Tray of Calamari 
    (Fried or Arrabbiata) or 24 Meatballs

2 Grandma Pizzas
4 Loaves of Our House-made 

  Italian Bread
5 Dozen Garlic Knots

*Not Available on Christmas Eve
*Coupons Will Not Be Applied In Addition 

To Package Savings

$520.00 OVER
$500

VALUE!

INCLUDES:

ALL OF THIS FOR ONLY
OVER
$600

VALUE!

*No substitutions

3.5% DISCOUNT FOR ALL CASH PAYMENTS



SALADS SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 Peop le 12 - 15 Peop le

Avocado Salad  mixed  greens, 
red  onions, olives, & c herry 
tomatoes with house vina igrette
House Salad
with vina igrette d ressing

Greek Salad 
red  onions, b lac k olives, tomatoes, 
c uc umber, roasted  red  peppers, stuffed  
grape leaves, & c rumb led  feta  c heese 
with greek vina igrette d ressing

Caesar Salad roma ine lettuc e 
with our own seasoned  c routons 
& c aesar d ressing

Tri-Color Salad
arugula , end ive, onion, tomato, olives, 
& rad ic c hio with vina igrette d ressing
Capricciosa Salad 
mixed  greens with wa lnuts, g rilled  
c hic ken, & c rumb led  b leu c heese 
with honey musta rd  d ressing

Add  c hic ken to your sa lad
Add  shrimp to your sa lad

58

47

89

73

47 73

53 84

47 79

63 94
15 25
25 40

APPETIZERS
Mozzarella, Roasted Pepper, 
& Tomato 20/40 Pieces

Whole Baked Clams 
Shrimp Cocktail 20/40 Pieces

Cold Antipasto Italian Style

Stu�ed Mushroom 30 Pieces

Rice Ball with ground beef, 
mozzarella, & peas
Small 14 pieces, large 30 pieces

Mozzarella Sticks 
Fried Capellini 

SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 People 12 - 15 People

94

115

126

126

68

63
95

64

53

63

74

--

42

53

42 84

Meatballs 
Small 14 pieces, large 30 pieces 53 95

VEGETABLE
ENTRÉES

SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 Peop le 12 - 15 Peop le

Eggplant Parmigiana 
Eggplant Rollatine 
Sautéed Broccoli, Spinach, 
or Escarole 
in ga rlic  & oil

Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 
in ga rlic  & oil

79 126
79 126

58 95

priced seasonally

LARGEPASTA ENTRÉES SMALL
6 - 8 Peop le 12 - 15 Peop le

Penne alla Vodka
     w ith grilled  c hic ken
Rigatoni al Filetto sautéed
p lum tomatos, onions, p rosc iutto

Linguine with red  or white 
c lam sauc e
Baked Ziti
Meat Tortellini Papalina
c ream sauc e with onion, p rosc iutto, 
mushrooms, & peas with a  touc h 
of mea t sauc e
Penne with Broccoli garlic  & oil

Fusilli Primavera sautéed
vegetab les in a  light marina ra  with 
a  touc h of c ream sauc e
Penne Campagnola with
sautéed  esc arole, c annellini 
beans, & sausage
Spaghetti Pescatore with d ic ed  
c a lamari, c lams, & shrimp in a  
light marina ra  sauc e

Spaghetti or Linguine 
Puttanesca sautéed  p lum 
tomatos, gaeta  olives, c apers, 
ga rlic , & anc hovies

Penne, Rigatonio or 
Orecchiette Barese with sautéed  
b roc c oli rabe & homemade sausage

Stu�ed Shells (35 pieces)

Homemade Manicotti (20 pieces)

Baked Ziti Siciliana w ith eggp lant

Lasagna (10 pieces)

68 116

68 116

74 126

84 137
68 116

74 116

84 126

89 147

68 116

79 126
-- 126
-- 116

84 137
79 --

84 131

84 137

PORK ENTRÉES SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 Peop le 12 - 15 Peop le

Homemade Sausage & Peppers 95 147
Homemade Sausage & 
Broccoli Rabe (p ric ed  seasona lly) 
sausages in ga rlic  & oil 100 158

Shrimp Francese
d ipped  in egg & flour, then sautéed  
in white wine & lemon 115 174

SEAFOOD 
ENTRÉES

SMALL LARGE
6 - 8 Peop le 12 - 15 Peop le

Seafood Marinara 
or Fra Diavolo (sp ic y)
c lams, mussels, lobster, & c a lamari 
in a  light marina ra  sauc e

Calamari (fried )

Calamari Arrabbiata
fried , then sautéed  with marina ra  
sauc e, olives, & c herry peppers 

Shrimp Fra Diavolo
with c lams in a  sp ic y marina ra  sauc e

-- 190

74 126

79 136

115 174

Shrimp Oreganata
topped  with seasoned  b readc rumbs 
and  sautéed  in ga rlic  & oil sauc e 110 168

Shrimp Scampi 
sautéed  with ga rlic , white wine, 
and  butter & served  over ric e 110 168

Clams, Calamari, & Mussels 115 178
Mussels
prepared  in a  marina ra  or white 
wine, lemon, & garlic  sauc e 74 131
Shrimp Parmigiana 
breaded  and  friend  with melted  
mozzarella  and  tomato sauc e 126 178
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Linguine Amal� with c a lamari,
shrimp, c lams, mussels, ga rlic  & oil, 
d ic ed  tomatoes in a  white wine sauc e 105 168

Seafood Salad 14784


